
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-70387
WHS-FO-022
Excavation
Permit

DSC Electrical
Pty Ltd General Zone

/ AGT side

Jackson
Nichols
Leo Sandgren

7:29 AM
12/01/2026

3:35 AM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-70618
WHS-FO-022
Excavation
Permit

Davison
Earthmovers General Zone

/ Potting shed
slad

Carl Knott
8:00 AM
12/01/2026

3:30 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

PER-70453
WHS-FO-024
Working at
Heights Permit

Encompass
Roofing and
Cladding General Zone

/ Cef extension

Ethan Clarke
7:31 AM
12/01/2026

3:35 PM
16/01/2026

In Progress

Permit Board - Last Updated - 12/01/2026 1:17:44 PM - CC260004 - Australian Grain Technologies
Extension

Cook Building

Generated on 12/01/2026 1:17:44 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 1


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 12/01/2026 1:17:44 PM - CC260004 - Australian Grain Technologies Extension
	Cook Building
	Generated on 12/01/2026 1:17:44 PM, by Hammertech

