

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-70387 WHS-FO-022 Excavation Permit	DSC Electrical Pty Ltd	 General Zone / AGT side	Jackson Nichols Leo Sandgren	7:29 AM 12/01/2026	3:35 AM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-70618 WHS-FO-022 Excavation Permit	Davison Earthmovers	 General Zone / Potting shed slad	Carl Knott	8:00 AM 12/01/2026	3:30 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress
PER-70453 WHS-FO-024 Working at Heights Permit	Encompass Roofing and Cladding	 General Zone / Cef extension	Ethan Clarke	7:31 AM 12/01/2026	3:35 PM 16/01/2026	In Progress